
8.15 Band of the Royal Afr
Force,
"The. Duke of York" (arr. Bal-
four), "Highland Piing,*
*"Sallor’s Hornpipe" (Trad.)
8:21 From the Studio: Bracy
McRae (mezzo-soprano),"A Little Bit of Heaven’ (Ball),
"Barney O’Hea" (Trad.), ‘"‘The
Meeting of the Waters" (Moore)
8.30 Band of H.M. Grenadier
Guards,
"The British Army" Fantasia
(Jullien)
8.46 Harry Fay (vocal),
"Captain Gingah" (Leigh), ‘"@al-
loping Major" (Bastow)
8.52 Massed Bands,
"Sing a Song" (Iles), "May Day
Revels’ (Cope)
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.31 ‘We Still Fly On"
10. 0 Billy Mayerl at the Piano
10.12 Folk Dance Orchestra,
"Hull’s Victory" (arr. Foster)
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
411.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZNZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 "Adventure"
8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Ludwig Hoelscher (’cello) and
Elly Ney (piano), Arpeggionnen
Sonata (Schubert)
8.18 George Henschel (bari-
tone)
8.22 Artur Schnabel re?Sonata ih F Minor, Op.
(Beethoven)
8.38 Elena Gerhardt (mezzo-
soprano)
8.45 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)
and Arthur Balsam

_ (piano),= ("Devil’s Trill’) (Tar-tini)
9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Henri Merckel Quartet, Quartet
No. 1 in C Minor, Op. 15 (Faure)
9.32 Heinrich Schlusnuss
(baritone) :

9.36 Societe des Instruments a
Vent with Erwin’ Schulhoff
(pianist), Quintet in. E Fiat
(K. 452) (Mozart)
40. 0 Meditation music
10.30 Close down

.- *

INS eM
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 40)
9.30 «Current Ceiling Prices42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
41.30 Educational session :

5. 0 oo session: ‘‘ The
Sportsm
5.45 hes

by English Or-
chestra
6. 0 "Halliday and Son"

6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Hill Billy Roundupe
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Rehabilita
tion and Education
7.15 After dinner music
7.30 ."Trains"’: An Anthology of
Poetry and Music (BBC pro
gramme)
7.45 What the American Com
ya EM Say8. Listeners’ Own session
8.57 Station notices \
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.30 wich

and Allen- (U.S.A.
Bi oaymphony to a Song"
10. 0 Close down

:—

Tuesday. November [4 |
1ZB jileta 3m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch music
142.4 & 1.15 p.m. London News1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever Young
Reserved
Health and Beauty session
Captain DangerSecret Service Scouts
London News
Thanks, Horace Heidt and

His Orchestra
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Rehabilita-
tion and Education
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Famous Romances: Ty-
ae Thompson and Rita Mer-rill
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.20 Wild Life
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
10.30 Youth Must Have its

@

Q-

qoooPPS

io

:

°

foo) J°o

Swing
11. 0 London News

ZZB ase tm
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane

40.15 Music in sentimental mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Moments of Charm
1.30 Christmas Shoppers’ ses-sion.
2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. 0 Junior Guest Announcer
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Operative
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Rehabilita-
tion and Education
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Famous Romances: Stephen
Foster and Jane McDowall8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
40. 0 Hymns of All Churches
40.15 Jane Arden, the Girl De-
tective
41. 0 London News

3ZB iitie 20m.
. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk.30

. O Breakfast Club

. O Aunt Daisy

.80 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
410.15 The Rajah’s Racer
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
41. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
41.10 Shopping Reporter session
(Elizabeth Anne) p

42.15 & 1.15p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First 'Love2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Musical Programme
4. 0 Musical Roundabout
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. 0 session, featur-
ing Around the World with
Santa Claus
6. 0 The Adventures. of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
6.30 Inspiration
6.45 Still in Demand
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Rehabilita-tion and Education

715 Crime on the Highway
(last broadcast)
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Novel Narratives ;

8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Famous Romances: Chevar
lier.De Maupret and Juliet DeMorteman
8.45 One Man’s Family
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Variety
11. 0 London News

47,B DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk-9.0 Aunt /Daisy
9.30° Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
141.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tui), including Let’s Take @
Look in Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. O Halliday and Son
6. 0 The Adventures. of. the
Wyeth Family =

6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Rehabilita-
tion and Education ;7A5 Crime on the Highway
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Famous Romances: The
Prince of Como
8.45 Quiz Time
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 ild Life
11. 0 London News

272 PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400-ke, 214:my
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. ‘London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.45 Talking Drums
7.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.45 Commando Story
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Famous Romances:
Houston and Elizabeth Allen45 Great Expectations
O Four Sisters
5 Wild Life
0 Talk by Anne Stewartey Doctor’s Case Book10.0 Close down

1nconspicuous COMPLEXHQNbut Sheer Make-uP for Sheer Beauty you'II
see yourselfatyour loveliest when you wear the
new Translucid (glowing through) Make-Up:
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